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Scratch Rank A
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Ave
173
196
162
156
178
136
175
130
171
143
208
172
129
182
182
148
145
178
165
122
172
174
119
176
179
161
174

180

Name
Riedy, Ryan
Abeln, Lucas
KINEALY, BEN
Brown, Austin
Welch, Jordan
Suhor, Ian
Kochel, Brooke
Holtschneider, David

Simpkins III, Donald

Simpkins, DonMonique

KINEALY, JEREMY
Crandall, David
Clark, Zaylee
McDow, Kaden
Kleine, Ethan
Huegen , Tylor
Holmes, Skyler
Mortimore , Graham
Pulley, Jordan
Johnson, Ryan
PEACOCK, JORDAN
Pirtle, Hunter

Pirtle, Alex
Heiligenmann, Mason
Amos, Tyler

MIRLY, DREW
Miller, Kassidy

Boren, Gage

Team ¥ Pd ™
375953
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385416
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387396
387648
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391190
391193

391658
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Ul18 Male

Ul18 Male
U12/U15 Mixed
Ul18 Male

Ul18 Male
U12/U15 Mixed
U12/U15 Mixed
Ul18 Male

Ul18 Male
U12/U15 Mixed
U12/U15 Mixed
U18 Female
U20 M/F

U20 M/F

U20 M/F

U20 M/F

Ul18 Male
U12/U15 Mixed
Ul18 Male

U18 Female
Ul18 Male

U18 Female
Ul18 Male

U20 M/F

Ul18 Male

U20 M/F

Ul18 Male

U12/U15 Mixed
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153
151
151
196
179
180
151
156
129
172
130
148
122
119
143
208
182
182
178
178
151
162
175
153
174
161
172
174
165
173

171

Long, Brandon
HUDSON, WILL
Boren, Zane
Abeln, Lucas
Amos, Tyler
Boren, Gage
Boren, Zane
Brown, Austin
Clark, Zaylee
Crandall, David
Holtschneider, David
Huegen , Tylor
Johnson, Ryan

Pirtle, Alex

Simpkins, DonMonique

KINEALY, JEREMY
Kleine, Ethan
McDow, Kaden
Mortimore , Graham
Welch, Jordan
HUDSON, WILL
KINEALY, BEN
Kochel, Brooke
Long, Brandon
Miller, Kassidy
MIRLY, DREW
PEACOCK, JORDAN
Pirtle, Hunter

Pulley, Jordan

Riedy, Ryan

Simpkins III, Donald
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392293
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U18 Female
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U18 Female
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U18 Female
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176

136

171

171

141

141

167

167

147

147

168

168

145

Heiligenmann, Mason
Suhor, Ian

FOUTZ, MARA
FOUTZ, MARA
Wahn, Max

Wahn, Max
KASSEN, DILLON
KASSEN, DILLON
Warren, Breanna
Warren, Breanna
Clark, Kaden

Clark, Kaden

Holmes, Skyler
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